Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 8
07.03.2026 - 11:20

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:09.98

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

e
[N

Junior

JAARATS Emily-Parli
ZIUKAITE Ugne Marija
FOKINA Arina
BALKEVICIUTE Jorile
SERZANE Hera
BUDAVAITE Jogaile
KRIOVAITE Aristeja
VILBORN Freya Cornelia
NIINEP Karolina
SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia
NAURITS Cassandra

1
2
3
4
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Open

1
2

PARADNIKAITE Kotryna
BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika
GOLIKOVA Arina

PAAS Eliisa

LEVKOVITS Alina

ROMANJUK Darja
ZARINA Arella

YB
11  Estonia
10 Lithuania
10  Estonia
10 Lithuania
10 Latvia

11  Lithuania
10 Lithuania
11  Estonia
11  Estonia
10  Estonia
12 Estonia
09 Lithuania
09 Lithuania
08 Latvia

09 Estonia
09 Estonia
06  Estonia
07 Latvia

1:01.12
1:02.67
1:04.73
1:05.44
1:05.58
1:06.68
1:06.95
1:09.05
1:09.06
1:10.19
1:10.32

1:01.72
1:02.70
1:04.49
1:07.16

1:02.98
1:07.90
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