

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 8
07.03.2026 - 11:20

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 1:09.98

YB

Youth

1	JAARATS Emily-Parli	11	Estonia	1:01.12
2	ZIUKAITE Ugne Marija	10	Lithuania	1:02.67
3	FOKINA Arina	10	Estonia	1:04.73
4	BALKEVICIUTE Jorile	10	Lithuania	1:05.44
5	SERZANE Hera	10	Latvia	1:05.58
6	BUDAVAITE Jogaile	11	Lithuania	1:06.68
7	KRIOVAITE Aristeja	10	Lithuania	1:06.95
8	VILBORN Freya Cornelia	11	Estonia	1:09.05
9	NIINEP Karolina	11	Estonia	1:09.06
10	SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia	10	Estonia	1:10.19
11	NAURITS Cassandra	12	Estonia	1:10.32

Junior

1	PARADNIKAITE Kotryna	09	Lithuania	1:01.72
2	BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika	09	Lithuania	1:02.70
3	GOLIKOVA Arina	08	Latvia	1:04.49
4	PAAS Eliisa	09	Estonia	1:07.16
5	LEVKOVITS Alina	09	Estonia	NT

Open

1	ROMANJUK Darja	06	Estonia	1:02.98
2	ZARINA Arella	07	Latvia	1:07.90